
2024-25 Monroe Volleyball *Updated 3/7/24

Date Day School Site Time Bus Other
Jan. 8 Wednesday Blessed Sacrament Away 5:30
Jan. 11 Saturday Brimfield Home 10:00
Jan. 13 Monday Rankin Home 4:30
Jan. 14 Tuesday Oak Grove Home 4:30
Jan. 15 Wednesday Norwood Away 4:30
Jan. 20 Monday St. Pats Away 4:30
Jan. 21 Tuesday Dunlap Valley Home 4:15
Jan. 23 Thursday Georgetowne Home 4:30
Jan. 27 Monday Elmwood Away 5:00
Jan. 29 Wednesday Parkview Home 4:30
Jan. 30 Thursday Peoria Heights Away 4:30
Feb. 3 Monday Hollis Home 4:30
Feb. 5 Wednesday Bartonville Away 4:30
Feb. 6 Thursday Dunlap Middle Home 4:15
Feb. 8 Saturday 7th Invitational Monroe TBA
Feb. 11 Tuesday St. Jude Away 5:30
Feb. 15 Saturday 8th Invitational Chillicothe TBA
Feb. 17 Monday Beverly Manor Home 4:30
Feb. 19  Wednesday LW Home 4:30
Feb. 24 Monday St. Philomena Home 4:30
Feb 25 Tuesday St. Thomas Away 5:00
Feb. 27 Thursday Princeville Away 4:30

Feb 3 Saturday 7th Invitational Monroe TBA
Feb. 10 Saturday 8th Invitational Chillicothe HS TBA

Feb 24 - 29 7th Grade Regionals TBA
March 4 7th Grade Sectional TBA
March 8,09 7th Grade State TBA
March 2 4-6 8th Grade Regionals TBA
March 11 8th Grade Sectional TBA
March 15-16 8th Grade State TBA




